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PRODUKCE:

PRODUKCE DCER 1. LAKTACE

DÍLČÍ INDEXY

Rámec
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Končetiny

Vemeno

Výška v kříži

Délka těla

Šířka zádě

Sklon zádě
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Hloubka vemene

Postavení zad. struků

Délka struků

Tloušťka struků

Rozm. před. struků

Čistota vemene
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www.reprogen.cz Nabídka POP Galerie

SENEGAL SUNRISE x HERZPOCHEN
BD-123

Číslo býka: DE956373479
Datum narození: 9.6.2021

+1106 -0.14 +34 0.00 +39
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DAC: 04/2024   R 89 %   Dcer: 0   Stád: 0

Genomické PH 04/2024  dcer: 0

104

97

101

107

104

107

106

98

100

101

95

100

107

108

106

108

108

104

108

102

100

108

100

http://www.reprogen.cz/
http://www.datacrv.cz/nabidka/nabidka_fl_spol.php?spol=repro
http://www.datacrv.cz/administrace/upload/
http://www.datacrv.cz/katalog/lib/box/box.php?reg=BD-123

